Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2024 - 198 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF RECREATION FEES

BE IT RESOLVED that the following recreational fees upon the report of the Director of Community Services and Recreation be refunded:

	LEGO	CAMP	
\$135.00	23 Starlight Road West Milford, NJ 07480		
	SENIOR (CLASSES	
\$55.00	49 Pinecliff Lake Drive West Milford, NJ 07480		
	GOLD FIEL	D HOCKEY	
\$200.00	7 2 nd Avenue West Milford, NJ 07480		
PICKLEBALL TOURNAMENT			
\$80.00	1038 Westbrook Road West Milford, NJ 07480	\$40.00	38 Camelot Drive West Milford, NJ 07480
\$40.00	519 Warwick Tpke Hewitt, NJ 07421	\$40.00	89 Goldfinch Lane Hewitt, NJ 07421
	FISHING	DERBY	
\$15.00	166 Germantown Road West Milford, NJ 07480		
	DAY	CAMP	
\$267.00	11 Weeden Drive West Milford, NJ 07480		
	SOCCER	SQUIRTS	
\$154.00	118 Papscoe Road Hewitt, NJ 07421		

Adopted: May 1, 2024

Adopted this 1st day of May, 2024 and certified as a true copy of an original.

William Senande, Township Clerk